

CS No. 25/17

Sunil Garg VS Jaswinder Kaur & Ors

28.01.2017

Fresh suit received by way of assignment.

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Pranav Jain, Legal Aid Counsel for plaintiff.

Plaintiff in person.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on

31.01.2017.

(Reader)

28.01.2017