

**IN THE COURT OF SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR :ADDL. DISTRICT JUDGE,
PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI**

CS. No. 115 of 17

Title : Sunil Garg Vs. Jasvinder Kaur and ors.

15-01-2018

Present : Sh. Pranav Jain, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith Ms. Sumit
Anand wife of the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff wants to inspect the court file and wants to
see the financial status report of plaintiff filed by the SDM office.

Put up on 28.03.2018.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR)
Additional District Judge-04
Judge Code : DL003
PHC, New Delhi/15.01.2018