

CS No.: 115/17

Sunil Garg v. Jasvinder Kaur and Ors.

24.05.2018

Present: Sh. Tanav Jain, Ld. LAC for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel seeks some more time to comply the previous order.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, put up for compliance of previous order on or prior to the next date i.e., 08.08.2018.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR)
Additional District Judge-04
Judge Code: DL0003
PHC/New Delhi/24.05.2018