

IN THE COURT OF SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR :ADDL. DISTRICT
JUDGE, PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI

CS No.115 of 2017

Title : Sunil Garg Vs. Jasvinder Kaur and ors.

08.08.2018

Present : Plaintiff in person.

None is present for the defendant.

Put up at 11.30 a.m.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR)
Additional District Judge-04
Judge Code : DL0003
PHC, New Delhi/08.08.2018

At 11.30 a.m.

Present : Sh. Kamran Malik, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with
Plaintiff in person.

None is present for the defendant.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of the plaintiff same is
taken on record.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, put up for
compliance of the order dated 28.03.2018.

Put up on 28.11.2018.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR)
Additional District Judge-04
Judge Code : DL0003
PHC, New Delhi/08.08.2018