

CS No.: 115/17

Sunil Garg v. Jasvinder Kaur and Ors.

28.11.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Rahul Mehta for the defendant no. 1 and 2.

None for defendant no. 3, 4 and 5 as summons have not been issued to them.

The plaintiff has submitted that he will comply the order dated 28.03.2018 today itself.

At the request of plaintiff, put up at 12:00 noon.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR)
Additional District Judge-04
Judge Code: DL0003
PHC/New Delhi/28.11.2018

(At 12:00 noon)

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Rahul Mehta for the defendant no. 1 and 2.

Sh. Mukhtiyar Singh, husband of defendant no. 1.

Plaintiff has not complied the order dated 28.03.2018.

One last and final opportunity is given to the plaintiff to comply the aforesaid order dated 28.03.2018.

Put up on 25.02.2019.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR)
Additional District Judge-04
Judge Code: DL0003
PHC/New Delhi/28.11.2018