

CS no.115/17

Sunil Garg VS Jaswinder Kaur

17.08.2019

Case received by way of transferred. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kamran Malik for plaintiff.

Order dated 28.11.2018 be complied with again for next date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on **22.01.2020**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
17.08.2019