

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS No.115/17

SUNIL GARG Vs. JASVINDER KAUR AND ORS

18.01.2021

Present: Sh.Syed Shakeel Husain Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff present physically.

Plaintiff files affidavit in compliance of order dated 28.03.2018 along with certain documents.

Issue notice of the application under Order 3 CPC to the defendant on PF, RC, Courier, email, whatsapp and SMS for **04.05.2021**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/18.01.2021