

CS. No. 115/17

SUNIL GARG Vs. JASVINDER KAUR AND ORS

07.10.2021

Present: Plaintiff present in the Court.

Sh. Syed Shakeel Husain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
present through VC.

Sh. Rahul Mehta, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 and 3
present through VC.

Sh. Bankim Garg, Ld counsel for defendant no.5 present
through VC.

Plaintiff is directed to supply copy of the documents filed
on 18.01.2021 to the defendants.

Plaintiff submits that his counsel is not available today as
he is not well.

Put up for further proceedings on **11.02.2022**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
07.10.2021